GRIGOL ROBAKDZE UNIVERSITY

Thilisi, Georgia (Private Institute)
MBBS/MD- English Medium (5 + 1-year Internship)

Estimated Student Fee Structure

FIRST YEAR PACKAGE
TOTAL: USD $7500

Included Not Included

» Tuition Fee » Hostel/Mess charges: $2,500/year

» One-Time Service Charges (which » Airfare
includes medical insurance, notary
attestation, immigration clearance,
ministry permission/ approval, documents
translation, complete local support in
destination country, medical health
check-up, credit book, student ID card)

Year Tuition Fee (USD) Hostel/Mess Fee (USD) Total Annual Fee (USD)
2 Year 5,500 $ 2,500 % 8,000 $
3" Year 5,500 $ 2,500 $ 8,000 $
4t Year 5,500 $ 2,500 $ 8,000 $
5" Year 5,500 $ 2,500 $ 8,000 $
6™ Year 5,500 $ 2,500 % 8,000 $

NOTE: Tuition fees can be paid semester-wise.

Total Tuition Fee (6 years)

« USD: 33,000
* INR: %28,05,000 (approx.)



Eligibility Criteria:

e Completed Class 12 (PCB + English) with at least 50% marks.
e Must have Qualified NEET
e Students must be 17 years old by December 31st of the admission year. No upper age limit.

Documents Required:

e NEET Admit Card

e NEET Scorecard

e Class 10 Mark sheet

e Class 12 Mark sheet (Front & Back)

e Class 12 Passing Certificate (Front & Back)
e Passport (Front & Back)

e Passport-size Photographs

Admission Process:

e Documents submission to the University.

e Online personal interview is conducted by the University.

e Provisional admission letter received.

e Yearly or semester-wise fee submission.

e Documents are processed for approval from Ministry of Education of Georgia.
e The university will send an invitation letter.

e Visa processing.

Additional Information

Intake: September - October, December - January

Faculty: international expert faculty.

Part time work: Students are permitted to work part time.

Medium of instruction is English throughout the course.

FMGE Ranking: Highest passing rate in MCI screening test in India (FMGE).

FMGE/ NEXT classes: classes start 7! semester onwards.

Clinical Exposure: Clinical exposure starting from 3" year.

Under Lisbon Convention students can apply for internships and further studies in more than 47
countries with ease.

Hospital ownership: Owns a 350 bedded super specialty hospital in Thilisi (PINEO).

Extremely cheap public transportation.



International practice eligibility: Graduates can practice in 28+ European countries after
completion of course.

Accreditations: WHO, IMED, AMEE, USMLE, UKMLA, NMC/MCI (FMGE/NEXT)

To start the process or if you have any queries, Contact Shalgo Consults (P) Ltd

@ +91 9041115822 @ shalgoconsults é@ www.shalgoconsults.com
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